THE GREATEST MASTERPIECE OF ROLLER
Head Office Lot 814, 3 MA, Sihwa Industrial Complex, 2094-14 Jeongwang-Dong, Siheung-Si, Gyeonggi-Do, KOREA
TEL : (031)431-7800  FAX : (031)499-7850
Homepage : www.dyrollent.co.kr  E-mail : rollent@dyrollent.co.kr
Seoul Office Lot 1514, Da-dong, Joongang Mart 1258, Gurobon-Dong, Guro-Gu, Seoul, KOREA
Overseas Branch P&K Mining Equipment PTY. Ltd. / Homebush Bay, NSW2127, Australia. TEL : 61-2-9475-6193
Overseas Factory PT. Indonesia Daeyang Rollent / EAST JAVA 61121 , Indonesia. TEL : 62-31-399-0700

+/- 2.0 mm Above 750 mm long:  0.0007 x length
Transverse hole centers:  +/- 2.0 mm Out of balance: Standard
rolls -
0.056 Nm
Longitudinal hole centers:  +/- 2.0 mm Weighing rolls -  0.014 Nm
Return bracket drop
height:
+/- 2.0 mm Angular deflection at bearing
under full load
10 min.
Trough angle:  +/- 1°
                      102 dia rollers Offset frames
102 dia roller  20 mm shaft 14 mm slot  6204 bearing
PART NUMBER A B 20 ° 30 ° 35 ° 45 ° E F MASS Kgs.
      C D C D C D C D     R.P TOTAL
CR-500-190-102 190 750 236 587 264 538 267 513 304 470 60 169 4.8 14.3
CR-600-223-102 223 850 248 683 282 634 296 605 329 554 60 169 5.4 16.8
CR-650-245-102 245 900 255 740 292 689 308 658 343 603 60 169 5.7 16.7
CR-750-277-102 277 1000 266 838 309 782 327 748 367 685 60 169 6.3 18.3
CR-800-295-102 295 1050 272 884 317 825 337 790 378 723 60 169 6.6 20
CR-900-330-102 330 1150 285 919 335 926 358 887 404 813 60 169 7.5 21.6
CR-1000-359-102 359 1250 294 1068 349 1000 373 959 423 878 60 169 7.8 26.1
CR-1050-380-102 380 1300 302 1149 361 1069 388 1025 441 938 60 169 8.4 27.1
CR-1200-436-102 436 1450 320 1293 388 1213 418 1164 479 1066 60 169 9.3 30
114 dia rollers Offset frames
114 dia roller  20 mm shaft 14 mm slot  6204 bearing
114 dia roller  25mm slot 14 mm slot shaft  6205 bearing
PART NUMBER A B 20 ° 30 ° 35 ° 45 ° E F MASS Kgs.
      C D C D C D C D     R.P TOTAL
CR-500-190-114 190 750 242 581 270 535 282 508 309 464 60 175 6.3 15.8
CR-600-223-114 224 850 254 680 288 631 302 601 334 548 60 175 7.2 17.6
CR-650-245-114 245 900 261 739 298 685 314 653 348 596 60 175 7.5 18.5
CR-750-277-114 277 1000 273 837 315 778 333 743 372 678 60 175 8.4 20.4
CR-800-295-114 295 1050 278 883 323 822 342 785 383 717 60 175 8.7 22.1
CR-900-330-114 330 1150 291 989 341 923 364 883 410 806 60 175 9.6 24
CR-1000-359-114 358 1250 300 1067 355 997 379 954 429 872 60 175 10.2 28.5
CR-1050-380-114 380 1300 308 1139 367 1065 393 1020 446 932 60 175 10.8 29.8
CR-1200-436-114 436 1450 327 1292 394 1210 424 1160 484 1060 60 175 12.3 33
127 dia rollers Offset frames
127 dia roller  6205 bearing
PART NUMBER A B 20 ° 30 ° 35 ° 45 ° E F MASS Kgs.
      C D C D C D C D     R.P TOTAL
CR-500-190-127 190 750 250 577 278 528 290 500 316 453 60 183 7.5 18.2
CR-600-223-127 223 850 262 677 295 624 310 593 341 538 60 183 8.4 20.3
CR-650-245-127 245 900 269 735 305 679 321 645 355 586 60 183 9 21.2
CR-750-277-127 277 1000 281 833 322 771 341 735 379 668 60 183 9.9 23.4
CR-800-295-127 295 1050 286 879 330 815 350 777 390 707 60 183 10.5 25.1
CR-900-330-127 330 1150 299 985 349 916 371 875 416 796 60 183 11.4 27.3
CR-1000-359-127 360 1250 308 1063 362 990 387 946 435 861 60 183 12.3 31.5
CR-1050-380-127 380 1300 317 1135 375 1058 401 1012 453 921 60 183 12.9 33.1
CR-1200-436-114 436 1450 335 1288 401 1203 431 1152 491 1049 60 183 14.4 36.6
127 Dia Rollers Inline frames
127 dia roller 6205 bearing
PART NUMBER A B 20 ° 30 ° 35 ° 45 ° E F MASS Kgs.
      C D C D C D C D     R.P TOTAL
CR-500-190-127 190 750 275 606 303 565 317 541 340 492 140 205 7.5 20.3
CR-600-223-127 223 850 286 770 320 606 337 633 365 577 140 205 8.4 22.4
CR-650-245-127 245 900 293 764 330 715 348 686 379 625 140 205 9 23.3
CR-750-277-127 277 1000 305 862 347 808 368 776 403 707 140 205 9.9 25.4
CR-800-295-127 295 1050 317 908 362 852 384 818 422 746 150 212 10.5 27.2
CR-900-330-127 330 1150 330 1015 381 953 405 915 448 835 150 212 11.4 29.5
CR-1000-359-127 360 1250 348 1092 403 1026 430 986 476 900 165 221 12.3 34.3
CR-1050-380-127 380 1300 357 1164 416 1095 444 1053 494 960 165 221 12.9 36
CR-1200-436-127 436 1450 386 1317 453 1240 485 1192 542 1088 180 232 14.4 41.6
CR-1350-490-127 490 1650 404 1467 479 1382 515 1330 539 1214 180 232 15.9 45.7
CR-1400-496-127 496 1700 414 1484 490 1398 527 1345 591 1228 200 240 15.9 53.7
CR-1500-543-127 543 1800 430 1619 514 1526 554 1469 624 1342 200 240 17.1 57
CR-1600-563-127 563 2000 457 1677 544 1581 585 1522 658 1390 240 260 17.7 70.6
CR-1800-627-127 627 2200 479 1861 576 1756 622 1691 704 1545 240 260 19.5 79
Return rollers & Brackets
102 dia roller 20 mm shaft 6204 bearing
P/N  RL Q E
RR 500-595-102-20 595 750 806